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Rich Kaiser
Russ Bettencourt
Revelina Um
George Michaels
Mo Hassan
Andy Seagraves
Marc Radcliffe
John Kelly
Ramon Quiambao
Nick Liesenfeld
Scott Long
David James
Dale Williams
Ryan McCoy
John Irish

John Esmeyer
Vince Mirabella
Brenda Clark
Denielle Martin
Johnnie King
Jim Davis
Tammy Moreda
Cory Cook
Jamie Stavert
David Yonan
Vitaliy Chaykovskiy
Joe Castro

John Rexroat
Josh Lowe

Joe Rosa

Virgil Stanger
Doug Green
Jeremie Cortez
Lui Cardenas
Holly Robinson
Lauren Rutkovitz
Nina Mazurova
Beth Spatafore
Brian Levy

Dave Katts
Derik Schroder
Bob Owens

Revelina Um

TUESDAY MVP RANKIN
W L %

Man vs Pool 23 2 0.920
Man vs Pool 23 2 0.920
Man vs Pool 17 8 0.680
Working On It 18 2 0.900
Ben Squibbed 16 9 0.640
Ben Squibbed 14 11 0.560
We're Solids, Right? 13 12 0.520
Cuefessionals 14 11 0.560
Just Enough 14 6 0.700
Man vs Pool 14 11 0.560
Just Enough 15 5 0.750
Captain? No! 14 6 0.700
Working On It 14 6 0.700
Captain? No! 12 3 0.800
Captain? No! 12 8 0.600
Just Enough 1M1 4 0.733
Just Enough 13 7 0.650
Cuefessionals 8 17 0.320
Cuefessionals 5 20 0.200
Cuefessionals 8 12 0.400
Motley Cues 8 12 0.400
Motley Cues 9 11 0.450
Chalk & Awe 10 10 0.500
Better Without You 7 13 0.350
Captain? No! 9 6 0.600
Where's Larry 8 12 0.400
Give Me A Break 10 10 0.500
Ben Squibbed 8 7 0.533
We're Solids, Right? 5 20 0.200
Ben Squibbed 6 14 0.300
Where's Larry 8 12 0.400
Give Me A Break 7 13 0.350
Chalk & Awe 7 8 0.467
Give Me A Break 6 9 0.400
Better Without You 5 10 0.333
Better Without You 6 14 0.300
We're Solids, Right? 4 16 0.200
Chalk & Awe 4 16 0.200
Working On It 4 11 0.267
Give Me A Break 6 9 0.400
Motley Cues 4 6 0.400
Where's Larry 2 13 0.133

WOMENS MVP RANKING

w L %

Man vs Pool 17 8 0.680

Week 5

PTS
291
266
231
225
208
207
196
191
190
189
188
183
182
164
156
154
153
152
148
146
142
138
137
137
135
134
133
130
125
117
117
114
105
105
101
101
98
89
89
88
73
70

Week 5

PTS
231

AVG
58.20
53.20

46.20
56.25
41.60
41.40
39.20
38.20
47.50
37.80
47.00
45.75
45.50
54.67
39.00
51.33
38.25
30.40
29.60
36.50
35.50
34.50
34.25
34.25
45.00
33.50
33.25
43.33
25.00
29.25
29.25
28.50
35.00
35.00
33.67
25.25
2450
22.25
29.67
29.33
36.50
23.33

AVG
46.20



2 Brenda Clark Cuefessionals 8 17 0.320 152 30.40
3 Denielle Martin Cuefessionals 5 20 0.200 148 29.60
4  Tammy Moreda Motley Cues 9 11 0.450 138 34.50
5 Jamie Stavert Better Without You 7 13 0.350 137 34.25
6 Holly Robinson Better Without You 5 10 0.333 101 33.67
7  Lauren Rutkovitz Better Without You 6 14 0.300 101 25.25
8 Nina Mazurova We're Solids, Right? 4 16 0.200 98 24.50
9 Beth Spatafore Chalk & Awe 4 16 0.200 89 22.25
10 Yvette Liesenfeld Better Without You 4 6 0.400 67 33.50
11 Cynthia Martin Cuefessionals 1 4 0.200 28 28.00



	Sheet1

